
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/06/06 AWARD DATE = 07/10/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 001

    PROJECT NO.: SAP-111D(101)                  J.P. NUMBER: 2350104    BAMS NO: 060258              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     20
       COUNTY: CHEROKEE                HIGHWAY NO.: PARK ROAD                                        LENGTH:    1.2000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE

       LOCATION : PARK ROAD:  SEQUOYAH STATE PARK - CHOCTAW AREA LOOP

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     86,940.65      CONTRACTOR   :       MCGUIRE BROTHERS CONST., INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 002

    PROJECT NO.: SAP-140D(141)                  J.P. NUMBER: 2350404    BAMS NO: 060259              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     20
       COUNTY: LEFLORE                 HIGHWAY NO.: PARK ROAD                                        LENGTH:    0.3900  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE

       LOCATION : PARK ROAD:  BEGIN AT THE ENTRANCE OF US-271, AT VARIOUS
                  LOCATIONS IN TALIMENA STATE PARK.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     74,893.75      CONTRACTOR   :       JOB CONST. CO., INC.
                                                                      POTEAU OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 003

    PROJECT NO.: SAP-151D(156)                  J.P. NUMBER: 2350204    BAMS NO: 060261              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     20
       COUNTY: MUSKOGEE                HIGHWAY NO.: PARK ROAD                                        LENGTH:    0.2500  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE

       LOCATION : PARK ROAD:  CABIN DRIVEWAY PARKING, IN GREENLEAF STATE PARK.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     31,415.00      CONTRACTOR   :       MCGUIRE BROTHERS CONST., INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/06/06 AWARD DATE = 07/10/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 004

    PROJECT NO.: SAP-157D(84)                   J.P. NUMBER: 2350504    BAMS NO: 060262              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     20
       COUNTY: OSAGE                   HIGHWAY NO.: PARK ROAD                                        LENGTH:    0.1500  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE

       LOCATION : PARK ROAD:  VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN WALNUT CREEK STATE PARK.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     70,850.00      CONTRACTOR   :       MCGUIRE BROTHERS CONST., INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 005

    PROJECT NO.: BRIY-40-5(383)178              J.P. NUMBER: 2088004    BAMS NO: 050639              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    465
       COUNTY: POTTAWATOMIE            HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:    1.9080  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE,  BRIDGE & EROSION CONTROL

       LOCATION : I-40:  UNDER SH-102;  SH-102 INTERCHANGE AND I-40
                  AT DEER CREEK.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 18,463,991.97      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 006

    PROJECT NO.: SAP-176D(100)                  J.P. NUMBER: 2350004    BAMS NO: 060264              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     20
       COUNTY: WOODS                   HIGHWAY NO.: PARK ROAD                                        LENGTH:    1.5000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE

       LOCATION : PARK ROAD:   ENTRANCE ROAD, COWBOY CAMPGROUND LOOP ROAD
                  INSIDE THE NORTH PARK AREA, IN LITTLE SAHARA STATE PARK.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    165,476.70      CONTRACTOR   :       DOBSON BROS. CONST. CO.
                                                                      LINCOLN NE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 07/06/06

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $ 18,893,568.07
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/06/06 AWARD DATE = 07/06/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 007

    PROJECT NO.: EMC-155N(567)                  J.P. NUMBER: 2358304    BAMS NO: 060290              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:      7
       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:    0.1882  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR

       LOCATION : I-40:  1-40 WESTBOUND OVER RAMP, FROM I-44 SOUTHBOUND
                  TO I-40 EASTBOUND, (BRIDGE ALSO GOES OVER I-44).

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     40,010.00      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 07/06/06

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $     40,010.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5

